
Race Director: Chris Smith

Chief Referee:

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Category Name No. Laps Total Time 2nd Last Tm Last Tm Avg Tm

1 Male Open 60 Mins Alan Potts 27 6 1:04:03.000 12:44.5 12:45.0 12:40.4

2 Male Open 60 Mins Chequan Richardson 99 6 1:04:23.549 12:47.1 13:37.4 12:51.8

3 Male Open 60 Mins David Collins 143 6 1:05:13.094 13:11.2 13:06.1 13:01.6

4 Male Open 60 Mins Moses Johnson 23 6 1:05:21.335 13:40.2 13:26.2 13:03.7

5 Male Open 60 Mins Cameron Morris 2 6 1:07:23.789 14:14.6 13:27.6 13:28.1

6 Male Open 60 Mins Chris Nusum 18 6 1:07:43.843 13:45.0 13:46.2 13:32.0

7 Male Open 60 Mins James Holloway 55 6 1:09:13.404 13:49.3 14:04.8 13:49.7

8 Male Open 60 Mins David Byrne 16 6 1:10:03.882 14:13.1 14:29.3 14:00.0

9 Male Open 60 Mins Keiran Malott 24 6 1:13:56.000

10 Male Open 60 Mins Manning Smith 116 5 1:03:10.000 14:46.1 14:49.0 14:54.8

11 Male Open 60 Mins Mike Belvedere 1 5 1:04:00.000 16:02.4 15:36.8 15:36.7

12 Male Open 60 Mins Jenai Robinson 25 5 1:04:01.000 15:58.3 15:49.7 15:38.8

13 Male Open 60 Mins Wendell Burrows 6 5 1:05:23.499 16:51.0 17:14.9 16:19.9

14 Male Open 60 Mins Sherman Darrell 8 5 1:07:23.811 18:08.7 17:58.1 16:50.4

15 Male Open 60 Mins Stephen Muso 7 4 0:38:03.917 17:48.1 20:08.8 18:58.4

1 Male Open 30 Mins Clive Langley 77 4 35:20.785 12:02.1 11:21.9 11:46.2

2 Male Open 30 Mins Raphael Brunorio 66 4 35:38.217 12:03.0 11:38.8 11:52.1

3 Male Open 30 Mins Michael Terceira 135 4 40:31.430 13:36.6 13:41.1 13:29.7

4 Male Open 30 Mins John Thompson 49a 4 40:56.868 13:44.5 13:34.1 13:37.8

5 Male Open 30 Mins Justin Horsfall 73 4 42:03.928 14:28.0 13:46.5 14:00.8

6 Male Open 30 Mins Steve O'reilly 40 4 42:57.368 14:03.4 14:24.9 14:17.2

7 Male Open 30 Mins Ryan Wilson 71 4 44:13.355 14:24.2 14:54.7 14:41.9

8 Male Open 30 Mins Paul Hayward 49 4 44:36.433 14:40.9 14:58.2 14:50.3

9 Male Open 30 Mins Steve Wells 50 3 31:07.400 16:02.5 14:56.5 15:29.5

10 Male Open 30 Mins Mark DaPonte 97 3 32:47.454 15:26.2 17:17.5 16:21.9

11 Male Open 30 Mins Spencer Quarterly 42 3 33:45.930 16:58.7 16:43.5 16:51.1

12 Male Open 30 Mins Jeff Currie 126 3 34:52.682 18:41.2 16:09.6 17:25.4

13 Male Open 30 Mins Holder Eiselt 96 3 35:36.825 18:03.8 17:26.9 17:45.4
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1 13-16 Class Enshe'Nico Davis 81 4 40:03.574 12:53.5 13:34.7 13:13.3

2 13-16 Class Gordon Smith 3 4 42:48.352 13:43.5 14:23.0 14:04.6

3 13-16 Class Rory Flemming 64 4 42:49.493 13:47.6 14:23.4 14:08.3

4 13-16 Class Monty Hastings 122 3 33:59.440 15:51.5 17:33.3 16:42.4

5 13-16 Class Charlotte Millington 75 3 38:03.289 18:41.9 18:55.6 18:48.8

1 Female Open 30 Mins Jennifer Wilson 95 4 43:15.156 14:12.4 14:04.5 14:23.4

2 Female Open 30 Mins Jennifer Lightbourne 110 3 31:06.529 15:20.5 15:41.8 15:31.1

3 Female Open 30 Mins Zina Jones 113 3 33:34.100 16:20.4 17:10.2 16:45.3

4 Female Open 30 Mins Caroline Wright 53 3 33:44.624 17:19.9 16:19.7 16:49.8

1 12 & Under Tyler Coleman 57

2 12 & Under Harris Fleming 65

3 12 & Under Jacob Wright 54

4 12 & Under Jackson Langley 68

5 12 & Under Philando  Hill 37

6 12 & Under Braydon MacKay 151

7 12 & Under Austin Carr 146

8 12 & Under Joshua Wilson 70

9 12 & Under Zachary Moniz 74

10 12 & Under Makao Butterfield 86

11 12 & Under Maximus Swainson 76

12 12 & Under Dominic  Wright 56

13 12 & Under Mathias Gerber 32

14 12 & Under Dylan Eislet 82

15 12 & Under Lindsay Hayward 121

16 12 & Under Daisy Langley 69

17 12 & Under Caleb Camera 178

18 12 & Under Connor Szakmar 112

19 12 & Under Daeori Jones-Smith 125

20 12 & Under Austin Frank 39

21 12 & Under Brandon McDougal 100

22 12 & Under Ray Richardson 111

23 12 & Under Ollie Hayward 124

24 12 & Under Grayson Tavares 150


